
KF00500

Country of origin
Board binding covers A4, Leather grain - Blue
China

250gBoard thickness:
has a leather grain structureextra:

TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Business Machines & Supplies - Board covers

KF number
Description

GENERAL INFORMATION

TECHNICAL INFORMATION

48203000

24-32-13-05

Intrastat number
Eclass

44103502Unspcs



PACKAGING INFORMATION

Please note that weights and dimensions are indicative and can have slight variations due to each own manufacturing
process variations.

570583100500
6

Barcode
Pack 100

100

Lenght:

Height:
Width:

Weight in KG

BOSS notation

Packaging contents: 2,9 cm

29,6 cm
21 cm

570600300500
8

Barcode
10 x Pack 100

1000

Lenght:

Height:
Width:

Weight in KG

BOSS notation

Packaging contents: 18,5 cm

44 cm
31 cm

570802900500
0

Barcode
40 x 10 x Pack 100

40000
Weight in KG

BOSS notation

Packaging contents:


